Let the Sloatsburg Library be your
community connection to fresh
produce, baked goods,
eggs, and more. Visit our
Saturday Farmers’
Market from June
through November,
featuring some of the finest Hudson Valley

Follow us on Facebook
@SloatsburgSeedSavers
How To Order:
Pick-Up:
Thurs. evenings,
5:15pm - 8:30 pm
Community Room
Minimum Order:
$15
Order Deadline:
Mondays @ 11:59 pm
Field Goods is a subscription-based local
produce delivery service.
Customers receive a weekly
delivery of fruits and vegetables
from 50 small Hudson Valley
farms. A portion of proceeds
from orders go to support The
Friends of Sloatsburg Library.
Homebound Library Service
A free home delivery service is available
to Village of Sloatsburg residents who are
unable to travel to the library due to
illness, disability or injury. If you, a family
member or a friend might benefit from
this service, please contact the library for
additional information.
NON PROFIT ORG.
US POSTAGE PAID
MONSEY, NY
1 Liberty Rock Road, Sloatsburg, New York  10974
845-753-2001 ● 845-753-2144 (fax) ● www.sloatsburglibrary.org
CURRENT RESIDENT
SLOATSBURG, NY  10974
Newsletter Produced by Library Staff
LOATSBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY
THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
President: Jane Thompson
Vice President: Joy O’Leary
Secretary: Christine Goldman
Financial Officer: Martin Nordsvan
Trustee: George O’Dell
Trustee: Darrell Frasier
Director: Annmarie McAnany
 DVDs & Blu-Rays
The Greatest Showman
The Post
12 Strong
Hostiles
The Commuter
Den of Thieves
Black Panther
Fifty Shades Freed
Peter Rabbit
Forever My Girl
HIGHLIGHTS OF WHAT’S
(PARTIAL LISTING)